
*CONSUMER ADVISORY: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry or seafood increases your risk of foodborne illness,  
especially if you have certain medical conditions. Served cooked to order. If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when 

ordering. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. Tax not included.  
 © Grande Cheese Company 11/2023  All Rights Reserved.

570-595-2500
1127 PA-390, Cresco, PA

capricresco.com

quality
INGREDIENTS

ASK ABOUT DESSERT specials

570-595-2500
1127 PA-390, Cresco, PA  •  capricresco.com

hours 
MONDAY - SATURDAY: 11:30 AM - 8:30 PM   

SUNDAY: 12:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Cold Subs
ITALIAN    
Salami, pepperoni, ham capicola, Salami, pepperoni, ham capicola, 
provolone, roasted red peppers provolone, roasted red peppers 
and/or hot peppers, oil  and/or hot peppers, oil  
& vinegar  14.00& vinegar  14.00

CHICKEN CUTLET & HAM    
Fried chicken cutlet, ham, Fried chicken cutlet, ham, 
provolone, roasted red  provolone, roasted red  
peppers, oil  peppers, oil  
& vinegar  14.00& vinegar  14.00

 FRIED EGGPLANT    
Fried eggplant, fresh  Fried eggplant, fresh  
mozzarella, roasted  mozzarella, roasted  
red peppers, oil  red peppers, oil  
& vinegar  14.00& vinegar  14.00

FRIED CHICKEN CUTLET    
With lettuce &  With lettuce &  
tomatoes  14.00tomatoes  14.00

TURKEY CLUB    
Turkey, bacon,  Turkey, bacon,  
lettuce,  lettuce,  
tomatoes  tomatoes  
& mayo  14.00& mayo  14.00

Dessert
ZEPPOLES  Fried dough bites in powdered sugar  (10)  6.00Fried dough bites in powdered sugar  (10)  6.00

Party Trays
Whether you're serving a small group of friends  Whether you're serving a small group of friends  

or hosting a largegathering, leave the cooking to us!or hosting a largegathering, leave the cooking to us!

Small trays serve 8+ ppl    Large trays serve 16+ pplSmall trays serve 8+ ppl    Large trays serve 16+ ppl

GARDEN SALAD  25.00  45.0025.00  45.00

WINGS    
Choice of sauce: Plain, Buffalo, Choice of sauce: Plain, Buffalo, 
Pineapple Teriyaki or Honey Pineapple Teriyaki or Honey 
Bourbon Barbeque with Bourbon Barbeque with 
ranch & blue cheese dipping ranch & blue cheese dipping 
sauce  (32)  50.00  (64)  90.00sauce  (32)  50.00  (64)  90.00

LASAGNA    
With meat sauce  50.00  90.00With meat sauce  50.00  90.00

MEATBALLS    
(24)  50.00  (48)  90.00(24)  50.00  (48)  90.00

EGGPLANT PARMESAN    
50.00  90.0050.00  90.00

STUFFED SHELLS  50.00  90.0050.00  90.00

TUSCAN PASTA  Bowtie Bowtie 
pasta in a creamy parmesan pasta in a creamy parmesan 
sauce with chunks of chicken sauce with chunks of chicken 
breast  50.00  90.00breast  50.00  90.00

CHICKEN PARMESAN    
50.00  90.0050.00  90.00

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS  
& ONIONS  50.00  90.0050.00  90.00

PENNE ALLA VODKA    
50.00  90.0050.00  90.00

Please provide  Please provide  
24 hours notice for  24 hours notice for  
all catering ordersall catering orders

Hot Subs
MEATBALL PARMESAN  14.0014.00

EGGPLANT PARMESAN   14.0014.00

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS   14.0014.00

CHICKEN PARMESAN   14.0014.00

CHEESESTEAK   14.0014.00

 = CAPRI FAVORITES



20" Pizza
CHEESE  Mozzarella, spices, Mozzarella, spices, 
parmesan & homemade parmesan & homemade 
marinara  20.00marinara  20.00

ROUND OR SQUARE 
SICILIAN  Extra thick crust with Extra thick crust with 
mozzarella, spices, parmesan  mozzarella, spices, parmesan  
& marinara  27.00& marinara  27.00

MARGHERITA  Fresh mozzarella, Fresh mozzarella, 
marinara, garlic & basil with marinara, garlic & basil with 
parmesan & spices  26.00parmesan & spices  26.00

 POCONO HEAT  Mozzarella, Mozzarella, 
marinara, hot cherry peppers  marinara, hot cherry peppers  
& long hot peppers fried in  & long hot peppers fried in  
olive oil & garlic  25.00olive oil & garlic  25.00

HAWAIIAN  Ham, bacon  Ham, bacon  
& pineapple  27.00& pineapple  27.00

 HOT HONEY & HAM 
CAPICOLA  27.0027.00

VEGGIE  Mozzarella, marinara, Mozzarella, marinara, 
green peppers, onions, green peppers, onions, 
mushrooms & olives  27.00mushrooms & olives  27.00

DELUXE  Mozzarella, marinara, Mozzarella, marinara, 
pepperoni, sausage, green pepperoni, sausage, green 
peppers, onions, mushrooms  peppers, onions, mushrooms  
& extra cheese  27.00& extra cheese  27.00

WHITE  Ricotta, mozzarella Ricotta, mozzarella 
 & parmesan  25.00 & parmesan  25.00

MEAT LOVERS  Mozzarella, Mozzarella, 
marinara, pepperoni, sausage, marinara, pepperoni, sausage, 
meatballs & bacon  27.00meatballs & bacon  27.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
RANCH  Mozzarella, chicken & Mozzarella, chicken & 
buffalo with ranch sauces  27.00buffalo with ranch sauces  27.00

BACON CHICKEN 
RANCH  Mozzarella, bacon & Mozzarella, bacon & 
chicken with ranch sauce  27.00chicken with ranch sauce  27.00

BARBECUE CHICKEN    
Mozzarella, chicken  Mozzarella, chicken  
& barbecue sauce  27.00& barbecue sauce  27.00

 GRANDMA  Square pizza Square pizza 
with mozzarella, spices, with mozzarella, spices, 
parmesan with marinara & fresh parmesan with marinara & fresh 
garlic & olive oil on top  24.00garlic & olive oil on top  24.00

DRUNKEN GRANDPA  Grandma Grandma 
pizza with vodka sauce instead pizza with vodka sauce instead 
of marinara  27.00of marinara  27.00

GLUTEN FREE CRUST  12" pizza 12" pizza 
with rice flour crust  15.00with rice flour crust  15.00

Calzone    
Mozzarella & ricotta served with a side of marinara  14.00 Mozzarella & ricotta served with a side of marinara  14.00 

Add toppings  2.00 ea  2.00 ea

Stromboli    
Oven-baked pocket with mozzarella, ham & pepperoni,  Oven-baked pocket with mozzarella, ham & pepperoni,  
served with a side of marinara  (Sm)  15.00  (Lg)  27.00served with a side of marinara  (Sm)  15.00  (Lg)  27.00

Rolls 
Dough pockets stuffed with mozzarella & one of the toppings Dough pockets stuffed with mozzarella & one of the toppings 

below served with a side of marinara below served with a side of marinara 

CHICKEN  12.0012.00 SAUSAGE  12.0012.00 PEPPERONI  12.00   12.00   

fresh toppings
PEPPERONI  •  SAUSAGE  •  MEATBALLS  •  HAM  •  MUSHROOMS

GREEN PEPPERS  •  ONIONS  •  HOT CHERRY PEPPERS 

FRESH GARLIC  •  PINEAPPLE  •  EXTRA CHEESE

BROCCOLI  •  SPINACH      

+2.00 Each+2.00 Each

Entrées
Served with Italian breadServed with Italian bread

 MEATBALL PARMESAN    
Homemade meatballs (3)Homemade meatballs (3)
with marinara & melted with marinara & melted 
mozzarella  14.00mozzarella  14.00

 EGGPLANT PARMESAN    
Homemade fried eggplant, Homemade fried eggplant, 
marinara & melted marinara & melted 
mozzarella  14.00mozzarella  14.00

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS    
Homemade meatballs (2)  Homemade meatballs (2)  
with angel hair pasta  with angel hair pasta  
& marinara  14.00& marinara  14.00

STUFFED SHELLS  14.0014.00

 PASTA CARBONARA    
Angel hair in our homemade Angel hair in our homemade 
creamy carbonara sauce  14.00creamy carbonara sauce  14.00

LASAGNA    
Our homemade lasagna  Our homemade lasagna  
with meat sauce  14.00with meat sauce  14.00

 PENNE ALLA VODKA    
Penne & pepperoni in our Penne & pepperoni in our 
homemade creamy vodka homemade creamy vodka 
sauce  14.00sauce  14.00

CHICKEN PARMESAN    
Fried chicken breasts (2) with Fried chicken breasts (2) with 
marinara & melted mozzarella marinara & melted mozzarella 
over angel hair pasta  14.00over angel hair pasta  14.00

Other Great Stuff
WINGS    
Choice of sauce: Plain, Buffalo, Choice of sauce: Plain, Buffalo, 
Pineapple Teriyaki or Honey Pineapple Teriyaki or Honey 
Bourbon Barbeque with  Bourbon Barbeque with  
ranch or blue cheese on  ranch or blue cheese on  
the side  (9)  15.00the side  (9)  15.00

 ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP    
The ultimate comfort food! The ultimate comfort food! 
Hearty homemade soup with Hearty homemade soup with 
fresh carrots, celery, onions, fresh carrots, celery, onions, 
spinach, ditalini pasta & our mini spinach, ditalini pasta & our mini 
meatballs. Served with one of meatballs. Served with one of 
our famous garlic knots & a  our famous garlic knots & a  
side of Romano (Seasonal)  8.00side of Romano (Seasonal)  8.00

GARLIC KNOTS    
With a side of marinara  7.00With a side of marinara  7.00

WAFFLE FRIES    
With a side of ketchup  5.00With a side of ketchup  5.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES    
With our homemade honey With our homemade honey 
mustard dipping sauce  12.00mustard dipping sauce  12.00

MOZZARELLA STICKS    
Golden fried with a side  Golden fried with a side  
of marinara  8.00of marinara  8.00

ONION RINGS    
With a side of ketchup  6.00With a side of ketchup  6.00

GARLIC BREAD    
7" loaf of our delicious bread, 7" loaf of our delicious bread, 
toasted with fresh garlic toasted with fresh garlic 
spread  7.00spread  7.00

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD    
Garlic bread with melted Garlic bread with melted 
mozzarella  8.00mozzarella  8.00

SIDE OF SPAGHETTI    
With marinara  4.00With marinara  4.00

Salads
Add fried or grilled chicken  5.005.00

 GARDEN    
Mixed greens, tomatoes,  Mixed greens, tomatoes,  
onions & croutons with your onions & croutons with your 
choice of ranch, blue cheese  choice of ranch, blue cheese  
or homemade vinaigrette  or homemade vinaigrette  
on the side  7.00on the side  7.00

CAESAR    
Romaine, parmesan  Romaine, parmesan  
& croutons & our  & croutons & our  
homemade Caesar  homemade Caesar  
dressing on the  dressing on the  
side  7.00side  7.00

all natural 
MOZZARELLA

Huge  
20" PIZZAS

fresh 
INGREDIENTS

authentic 
SAUCES

 = CAPRI FAVORITES


